Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.84
2:19.06
2:19.44
2:24.82
2:32.91
2:34.38
2:38.42
2:43.08
2:43.78
2:44.48
2:57.75
3:19.35

3:20.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.44
2:19.06
2:17.84
2:24.82
2:32.91
2:38.42
2:34.38
2:43.08
2:44.48

2:43.78
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

450
438
434
388
329
320
296
271
268
264
209
148
146

WA Pts

434
438
450
388
329
296
320
271
264
268

Round

Round

F

Date

27/06/21
17/10/21
19/12/21
20/10/19
12/01/19
21/10/18
17/11/18
18/11/17
01/07/17
22/10117
25/09/16
21/11/15
03/04/16

Date

19/12/21
17/10/21
27/06/21
20/10/19
12/01/19
17/11118
21/10/18
18/11/17
22/10117
01/07/17

Meet

Shiverers July Time Trials

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Shiverers Club Championships

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Open Championships

Worthing Open Championships

Atlantis Summer Splash

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Littlehampton County Qualifier

Worthing Open Championships

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Meet

Shiverers Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Shiverers July Time Trials

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Worthing Open Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Open Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition

Atlantis Summer Splash

Venue

Hove
Crawley
Hove
Crawley
Prince Regent
Crawley
Worthing
Worthing
Horsham
Crawley
Littlehampton
Worthing

Bognor Regis

Venue

Hove

Crawley

Hove

Crawley
Prince Regent
Worthing
Crawley
Worthing
Crawley

Horsham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Shiverers

Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC

Club Swam Under

Shiverers

Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:57.75 209 F 25/09/16 Littlehampton County Qualifier Littlehampton Worthing SC 3
3:20.22 146 F 03/04/16 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016 Bognor Regis Worthing SC 3
3:19.35 148 F 211115 Worthing Open Championships Worthing Worthing SC 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



