Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.84	450	F	27/06/21	Shiverers July Time Trials	Hove		4
2:19.06	438	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:19.44	434	F	19/12/21	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove		4
2:24.82	388	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
2:32.91	329	F	12/01/19	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Worthing SC	3
2:34.38	320	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:38.42	296	F	17/11/18	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:43.08	271	F	18/11/17	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:43.78	268	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
2:44.48	264	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:57.75	209	F	25/09/16	Littlehampton County Qualifier	Littlehampton	Worthing SC	3
3:19.35	148	F	21/11/15	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
3:20.22	146	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.44	434	F	19/12/21	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove		4
2:19.06	438	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:17.84	450	F	27/06/21	Shiverers July Time Trials	Hove		4
2:24.82	388	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
2:32.91	329	F	12/01/19	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Worthing SC	3
2:38.42	296	F	17/11/18	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:34.38	320	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:43.08	271	F	18/11/17	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:44.48	264	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:43.78 Copyright 2024	268 1	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Worthing SC Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:57.75	209	F	25/09/16	Littlehampton County Qualifier	Littlehampton	Worthing SC	3
3:20.22	146	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3
3:19.35	148	F	21/11/15	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS